Odensholms byalag

;&rsredovisning 2024
Resultatrikning
Intikter

Medlemsavgifter
Summa intikter

Utgifter

Lokalhyra arsmote

Bankkostnader

Hemsida

Gava till fonden for Odensholms kulturarv
Summa utgifter

Arets underskott

Balansrakning
Tillgangar

Roslagens sparbank
Summa tillgangar

Skulder/Eget kapital
Ingdende eget kapital

Arets underskott
Summa skulder/eg. kap.

Uppsala den 22 januari 2025

Mats Erkas, kassor

Kronor

11 750,00 kr
11 750,00 kr

1 500,00 kr
250,00 kr
236,25 kr

17 700,00 kr
19 686,25 kr

- 7 936,25 kr

10 261,62 kr
10 261,62 kr

18 197,87 kr
- 7936,25 kr
10 261,62 kr




